Position

Director Of Info Sys

Clinical Is Spec Il

Information Tech Manager

Clinical System Developer

Clinical System Developer

Network Engineer

System Administrator

Help Desk Technician

Integration Coordinator

Lead Analyst & Hipaa Secu

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$141,013

$109,204

$91,741

$83,224

$76,749

$74,166

$70,682

$65.616

$64,706

$15,119

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,567

$25,916

$7,353

$15,585

$14,782

$17,951

$17,151

$17,369

$7,453

$3,769



