Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Info Sys		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$141,013	\$7,567
Clinical Is Spec II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$109,204	\$25,916
Information Tech Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$91,741	\$7,353
Clinical System Developer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$83,224	\$15,585
Clinical System Developer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$76,749	\$14,782
Network Engineer		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$74,166	\$17,951
System Administrator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$70,682	\$17,151
Help Desk Technician		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$65,616	\$17,369
Integration Coordinator		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$64,706	\$7,453
Lead Analyst & Hipaa Secu		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Information Systems	\$15,119	\$3,769